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 2,108.4711 

 789.1867 

 19.7584 

 294.5597 

 3,985.9056 

 314.7604 

 2,959.4500 

 3,749.6041 

 3,469.2449 

 22.9452 

 4,041.5433 

 170.6598 

 1,916.5990 

 1.2079 

 0.8516 

 2.0452 

 415.6531 

 9,685.3318 

 464.6283 

DOLLAR CANADIEN

RIYAL SAOUDIENS

YEN JAPONAIS

COURONNE NORVEGIENNE

LIVRE STERLING

COURONNE SUEDOISE

DOLLAR AMERICAIN

FRANC SUISSE

EURO

SHILLING KENYAN

DROIT DE TIRAGE SPECIAL

RAND SUD AFRICAIN

AUSTRALIAN DOLLAR

SHILLING TANZANIEN

SHILLING OUGANDAIS

FRANC RWANDAIS

YUAN RENMINBI

DINAR KOWEITIEN

COURONNE DANOISE

 2,076.8440 

 777.3489 

 19.4620 

 290.1413 

 3,926.1170 

 310.0390 

 2,915.0583 

 3,693.3600 

 3,417.2062 

 22.6010 

 3,980.9202 

 168.0999 

 1,887.8500 

 1.1898 

 0.8388 

 2.0145 

 409.4183 

 9,540.0518 

 457.6589 

 2,140.0982 

 801.0245 

 20.0548 

 298.9781 

 4,045.6942 

 319.4818 

 3,003.8418 

 3,805.8482 

 3,521.2836 

 23.2894 

 4,102.1665 

 173.2197 

 1,945.3480 

 1.2260 

 0.8644 

 2.0759 

 421.8879 

 9,830.6118 

 471.5977 
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Billets de banque Transactions


